©B BostonPizza
Mens & Ladies Club Championships

August 20th & 21st, 2022

Ladies Division 1 Div 1
First Last D1 D2 GrossMResuIts
Heather |Hines 1N 147 (Overall Champion
Tracy MacKay LN 151 (Senior Champ
Karen Munn VL 162 (Super Sr Champ Retro
Donna |Barr YA 143 |1st Gross
Pat Pothier VLN 148 | 1st Net
Michelle |Smith V1l 150 (2nd Gross
Alison Brown VLW 157 (2nd Net
Venita |Theriault /[N 158 |
Becky Shearer VDR wo |

Ladies Division 2 Div 2

First

First

Lisa MacKnight VI 136
Leah Gavel 206 prZ
Marian |Brine N 147
Terry Zinck Y 148
Judy Thoms CEM 153
Peggy Power 196 P
Karen Miller LM 153
Donna Bowman 206 FL¥
Lee Perry 205 pEC)
Diane Sorensen 211 pEER
Aileen Flewelling PXVA 162 |
Karen Good ry L 174 |
Emily MacRae 228 YA
Julie Hatcher PZ5N 173 |
Heather |Gillis 264 BrY

Division 1 Div 1

Last D1 D2 GrossMResuIts
1st Gross

1st Net

:2nd Gross

2nd Net Retro

:3rd Gross
3rd Net
4th Gross
4th Net

Last D1 D2 Gross Y Results

Peter Hunt 144
Simon Mullen 136
Brian Black 139
Branden [McLean 140
Zach Gaudet 139
Paul Coulson 146
James |Shapleigh 140
Rob Watt 149
Elliott Mullen 143
Kevin Hayden 144 |
Brian Hayden 145 |

[Overall Champion

1st Gross

1st Net Retro

2nd Gross Retro

:2nd Net
‘3rd Gross
3rd Net

4th Gross

4th Net

Prize
$125
$60
$60
$50
$50
$40
$40

Prize
$50
$50
$40
$40
$30
$30
$20
$20

Prize
$250
$75
$75
$65
$65
$55
$55
$45
$45



John Worsley
John Bulley
Blair Faulkner
Jason Fauvelle
Robert |Jeffcock
Mike McDavid
Josh MacNaughton
Joey Schurman
Connor |MacKay
Chris Rennie
Colby Bent
Dave Murphy
Dave Loughead
Division 2
First Last
Dave Mitchell
Carter McNutt
Trevor |Jordan
Corey LeBlanc
Daniel MacKenzie
Kevin Rau
Kevin MacNaughton
Josh Sibley
Adam Hopper
Freeman |Maxwell
Mike Cameron
Josh Kennedy
Benn Boutilier
Paul Clark
Dave Hopper
Scotty Maxwell
Sandy MacKenzie
Peter Ghiz
Jason Chapman
Justin Gloade
Dennis |MacCarthy
Dave Scott
Craig Yeo
James |[Wadden
Mackie |Legge
Andrew |Oliver
Division 3
First Last
Luke Davis
Damien |Dunn
Scott Cameron
Kent MaclLeod
Blake Meech
Ethan Hume
Spud Arsenault

WD
WD

149 ‘
146 |
150 ‘
147 |

151

149

152

151

152

154
157
wb

wbD

Div 2

D1 D2 Gross |[[Rg Results

148
152
152
157
155
158
156
157
158
160
160
160
160
161
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
178
182
191
204
DNF

140
142
144
143
147
146
146
147

151

149
151 |
155 |
153 |
154 |

155

166

172

177
192

DNF

Div 3

1st Gross

:1st Net

2nd Gross

2nd Net

3rd Gross
3rd Net Retro
4th Gross
4th Net

148 |
152 ‘
150 |
148 |
152 |
151 ‘

D1 D2 GrossMResults

158
159
162
165
164
166
164

140
143
146
145
146
146
148

1st Gross

jlst Net
2nd Gross
2nd Net
3rd Gross Retro
13rd Net Retro
[4th Gross

Prize
$75
$75
$65
$65
$55
$55
$45
$45

Prize
$75
$75
$65
$65
$55
$55
$45



Sandy |Yuill
Paul McKenna
Ken Atkinson
Ben Lynds
Daniel Lambert
Zach Withrow
Jeff Bagnell
Darren |Bakker
Manoj Vohra
Kyle MacKenzie
Connor |Morrison
Division 4
First Last
Shawn |Totten
Todd Sarty
Ron Spears
Ty Borden
Nick Gavel
Matthew |MacQuarrie
Paul Gillis
Stephen [Byrne
Chris Crowell
Dave Arsenault
Ralph Bastarache
Nick Carver
Brent MacPhee
Daniel Tramble
Jeff MacKinnon
Cordell |Shearer
Barry Richardson
Chad Tucker
Doug Graham
Tom Malone
Mark Newcombe
Alex Terry
Brendon |Lynds
Jack Lambert

IS 146

N 152 |

SN 151

N 152

WA 153

‘MhNa

WL 154

IWEN 155

IWEN 155

Wil 158 |

by 162 |

Y 171
Div 4

Y 136
161 PEL;
(YA 143
187 pIL
AN 145
WEN 149
WENI 151
WA 149

182 g7

by 156

LM 159

Y 163

N 167

(IS8 156

58 164

201 167:
202 160 |

pAI\EM 165

204 B¥/

206 F¥/

D1\'| 38 DNF

D)\'[3 DNF

D1\'| 38 DNF

D2 Gross [ Results

1st Gross

:1st Net
‘2nd Gross
‘2nd Net Retro

3rd Gross Retro

:3rd Net Retro
[4th Gross
4th Net

179 gEx3

$45

Prize
$75
$75
$65
$65
$55
$55
$45
$45



